
Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID Line 9 Sr Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses 10 Sr Lamb Carcass Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Short Loins 11 Sr Beef Short Loin Reasons 3 Beef Short Loins
4 Pork Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Boston Butts
7 Retail ID Line
9 Sr Beef Carcass Reasons
10 Sr Lamb Carcass Reasons
11 Sr Beef Short Loin Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1002a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 707
ST  1002b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 676
ST  1002c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 685
ST  1002d Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 614

2068 866 380 398

2 ST  1004a Ballard, Ali S NAT Natrona 632
ST  1004b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 702
ST  1004c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 661
ST  1004d Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 643

2006 814 366 379

3 ST  1003a Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 639
ST  1003b Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 685
ST  1003c Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 654

1978 813 358 390

4 ST  1006a Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 675
ST  1006b Johnson, Cooper E ALB Albany 638
ST  1006c Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 571
ST  1006d Wood, William J ALB Albany 642

1955 738 361 412

5 ST  1001a Lewis, Nelson GOS Goshen 691
ST  1001b Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 704
ST  1001c Wyse, Tanner C GOS Goshen 523

1918 784 343 397

6 ST  1005a Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 532
ST  1005b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 623
ST  1005c Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 646

1801 678 351 389



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID Line 8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins3 Beef Short Loins
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Short Loins
4 Pork Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Boston Butts
7 Retail ID Line
8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3001a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 621
JT  3001b Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 549
JT  3001c Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 557
JT  3001d Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 525

1727 765 123 123

2 JT  3002a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 602
JT  3002b Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 564
JT  3002c Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 536

1702 752 141 134

3 JT  3004a Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 417
JT  3004b Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 592
JT  3004c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 590
JT  3004d Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 411

1599 678 129 117

4 JT  3003a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 507
JT  3003b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 572
JT  3003c McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 390
JT  3003d Dolbow, Vinnie V FRE Fremont 504

1583 666 135 122

5 JT  3005a Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 260
JT  3005b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 516
JT  3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 508
JT  3005d Sweep, Caden M UNT Uinta 445

1469 562 129 122



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] SA Award 003  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID Line 9 Sr Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses 10 Sr Lamb Carcass Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Short Loins 11 Sr Beef Short Loin Reasons 3 Beef Short Loins
4 Pork Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Boston Butts

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1006a Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 294294 257 124 147
2      1001b Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 288288 292 124 142
3      1003b Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 286286 280 119 138
4      1002a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 284284 295 128 139
5      1006d Wood, William J ALB Albany 283283 230 129 133
6      1004b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 280280 292 130 133
7      1006b Johnson, Cooper E ALB Albany 279279 251 108 132
8      1001a Lewis, Nelson GOS Goshen 277277 288 126 127
9      1004a Ballard, Ali S NAT Natrona 277277 257 98 135

10      4001a Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 277277 239 114 129
11      1004d Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 275275 249 119 125
12      1006c Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 275275 170 126 128
13      1002c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 271271 281 133 129
14      1004c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 271271 273 117 121
15      1002b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 267267 290 119 130
16      4003d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 267267 185 122 124
17      1005b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 265265 235 123 130
18      1003a Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 264264 266 109 129
19      4002d Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 264264 204 83 114
20      4003c Wright, Evalon R NAT Natrona 260260 167 112 126
21      1002d Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 259259 236 119 125
22      1003c Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 257257 267 130 123
23      1005a Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 257257 171 104 131
24      1005c Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 250250 272 124 128
25      4002a Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 246246 179 112 122
26      4002b Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 238238 223 101 122
27      1001c Wyse, Tanner C GOS Goshen 226226 204 93 128



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] SA Award 004  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Sr Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID Line
10 Sr Lamb Carcass Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses
11 Sr Beef Short Loin Reasons 3 Beef Short Loins

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1002c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 133133 129 281 0
2      1003c Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 130130 123 267 0
3      1004b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 130130 133 292 0
4      1006d Wood, William J ALB Albany 129129 133 230 0
5      1002a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 128128 139 295 0
6      1001a Lewis, Nelson GOS Goshen 126126 127 288 0
7      1006c Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 126126 128 170 0
8      1005c Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 124124 128 272 0
9      1001b Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 124124 142 292 0

10      1006a Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 124124 147 257 0
11      1005b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 123123 130 235 0
12      4003d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 122122 124 185 0
13      1004d Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 119119 125 249 0
14      1002d Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 119119 125 236 0
15      1002b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 119119 130 290 0
16      1003b Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 119119 138 280 0
17      1004c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 117117 121 273 0
18      4001a Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 114114 129 239 0
19      4002a Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 112112 122 179 0
20      4003c Wright, Evalon R NAT Natrona 112112 126 167 0
21      1003a Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 109109 129 266 0
22      1006b Johnson, Cooper E ALB Albany 108108 132 251 0
23      1005a Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 104104 131 171 0
24      4002b Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 101101 122 223 0
25      1004a Ballard, Ali S NAT Natrona 9898 135 257 0
26      1001c Wyse, Tanner C GOS Goshen 9393 128 204 0
27      4002d Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 8383 114 204 0



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] SA Award 005  High Senior Retail ID  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Retail ID Line 9 Sr Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses

10 Sr Lamb Carcass Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses
11 Sr Beef Short Loin Reasons 3 Beef Short Loins

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1002a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 295295 128 139 0
2      1004b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 292292 130 133 0
3      1001b Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 292292 124 142 0
4      1002b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 290290 119 130 0
5      1001a Lewis, Nelson GOS Goshen 288288 126 127 0
6      1002c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 281281 133 129 0
7      1003b Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 280280 119 138 0
8      1004c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 273273 117 121 0
9      1005c Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 272272 124 128 0

10      1003c Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 267267 130 123 0
11      1003a Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 266266 109 129 0
12      1006a Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 257257 124 147 0
13      1004a Ballard, Ali S NAT Natrona 257257 98 135 0
14      1006b Johnson, Cooper E ALB Albany 251251 108 132 0
15      1004d Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 249249 119 125 0
16      4001a Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 239239 114 129 0
17      1002d Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 236236 119 125 0
18      1005b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 235235 123 130 0
19      1006d Wood, William J ALB Albany 230230 129 133 0
20      4002b Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 223223 101 122 0
21      1001c Wyse, Tanner C GOS Goshen 204204 93 128 0
22      4002d Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 204204 83 114 0
23      4003d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 185185 122 124 0
24      4002a Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 179179 112 122 0
25      1005a Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 171171 104 131 0
26      1006c Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 170170 126 128 0
27      4003c Wright, Evalon R NAT Natrona 167167 112 126 0



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] SA Award 006  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID Line 9 Sr Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses 10 Sr Lamb Carcass Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Short Loins 11 Sr Beef Short Loin Reasons 3 Beef Short Loins
4 Pork Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Boston Butts
7 Retail ID Line
9 Sr Beef Carcass Reasons
10 Sr Lamb Carcass Reasons
11 Sr Beef Short Loin Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1002a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 707707 295 128 139
2      1001b Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 704704 292 124 142
3      1004b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 702702 292 130 133
4      1001a Lewis, Nelson GOS Goshen 691691 288 126 127
5      1002c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 685685 281 133 129
6      1003b Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 685685 280 119 138
7      1002b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 676676 290 119 130
8      1006a Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 675675 257 124 147
9      1004c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 661661 273 117 121

10      1003c Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 654654 267 130 123
11      1005c Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 646646 272 124 128
12      1004d Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 643643 249 119 125
13      1006d Wood, William J ALB Albany 642642 230 129 133
14      1003a Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 639639 266 109 129
15      1006b Johnson, Cooper E ALB Albany 638638 251 108 132
16      1004a Ballard, Ali S NAT Natrona 632632 257 98 135
17      4001a Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 630630 239 114 129
18      1005b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 623623 235 123 130
19      1002d Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 614614 236 119 125
20      4003d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 574574 185 122 124
21      1006c Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 571571 170 126 128
22      4002b Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 562562 223 101 122
23      4002d Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 551551 204 83 114
24      4003c Wright, Evalon R NAT Natrona 539539 167 112 126
25      4002a Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 537537 179 112 122
26      1005a Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 532532 171 104 131
27      1001c Wyse, Tanner C GOS Goshen 523523 204 93 128



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Placings  Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID Line 8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins3 Beef Short Loins
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Short Loins
4 Pork Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Boston Butts

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 292292 285 44 46
2      3002a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 283283 272 47 42
3      3004b Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 278278 273 41 42
4      5002b Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 276276 99 38 47
5      3001b Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 273273 232 44 31
6      3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 272272 192 44 40
7      3004c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 266266 277 47 39
8      5002a Roberts, Bransyn J NAT Natrona 266266 129 41 50
9      3002b Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 264264 250 50 42

10      3003d Dolbow, Vinnie V FRE Fremont 264264 196 44 36
11      3002c Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 262262 230 44 50
12      5003b Camphouse, McKinzey W UNT Uinta 262262 140 44 39
13      3003b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 260260 265 47 46
14      3003a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 258258 205 44 40
15      5001c Leonhardt, Brody D GOS Goshen 257257 187 47 46
16      3001d Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 255255 232 38 39
17      3005b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 252252 220 44 46
18      5001d Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 248248 201 41 28
19      3004a Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 248248 128 41 36
20      5003a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 232232 117 44 24
21      3003c McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 228228 124 38 28
22      5004d Jacobson, Macy FRE Fremont 227227 142 41 39
23      5003c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 210210 145 41 33



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] IA Award 008  High Intermediate Questions  Resu

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins7 Retail ID Line 3 Beef Short Loins

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002b Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 5050 250 42 0
2      3004c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 4747 277 39 0
3      3002a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 4747 272 42 0
4      3003b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 4747 265 46 0
5      5001c Leonhardt, Brody D GOS Goshen 4747 187 46 0
6      3001a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 4444 285 46 0
7      3001b Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 4444 232 31 0
8      3002c Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 4444 230 50 0
9      3005b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 4444 220 46 0

10      3003a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 4444 205 40 0
11      3003d Dolbow, Vinnie V FRE Fremont 4444 196 36 0
12      3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 4444 192 40 0
13      5003b Camphouse, McKinzey W UNT Uinta 4444 140 39 0
14      5003a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 4444 117 24 0
15      3004b Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 4141 273 42 0
16      5001d Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 4141 201 28 0
17      5003c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 4141 145 33 0
18      5004d Jacobson, Macy FRE Fremont 4141 142 39 0
19      5002a Roberts, Bransyn J NAT Natrona 4141 129 50 0
20      3004a Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 4141 128 36 0
21      3001d Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 3838 232 39 0
22      3003c McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 3838 124 28 0
23      5002b Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 3838 99 47 0



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] IA Award 009  High Intermediate Retail ID  Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Retail ID Line 8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins3 Beef Short Loins

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 285285 44 46 0
2      3004c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 277277 47 39 0
3      3004b Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 273273 41 42 0
4      3002a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 272272 47 42 0
5      3003b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 265265 47 46 0
6      3002b Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 250250 50 42 0
7      3001b Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 232232 44 31 0
8      3001d Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 232232 38 39 0
9      3002c Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 230230 44 50 0

10      3005b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 220220 44 46 0
11      3003a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 205205 44 40 0
12      5001d Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 201201 41 28 0
13      3003d Dolbow, Vinnie V FRE Fremont 196196 44 36 0
14      3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 192192 44 40 0
15      5001c Leonhardt, Brody D GOS Goshen 187187 47 46 0
16      5003c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 145145 41 33 0
17      5004d Jacobson, Macy FRE Fremont 142142 41 39 0
18      5003b Camphouse, McKinzey W UNT Uinta 140140 44 39 0
19      5002a Roberts, Bransyn J NAT Natrona 129129 41 50 0
20      3004a Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 128128 41 36 0
21      3003c McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 124124 38 28 0
22      5003a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 117117 44 24 0
23      5002b Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 9999 38 47 0



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] IA Award 010  High Intermediate Overall  Results..

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID Line 8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins3 Beef Short Loins
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Short Loins
4 Pork Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Boston Butts
7 Retail ID Line
8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 621621 285 44 46
2      3002a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 602602 272 47 42
3      3004b Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 592592 273 41 42
4      3004c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 590590 277 47 39
5      3003b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 572572 265 47 46
6      3002b Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 564564 250 50 42
7      3001b Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 549549 232 44 31
8      3002c Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 536536 230 44 50
9      3001d Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 525525 232 38 39

10      3005b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 516516 220 44 46
11      3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 508508 192 44 40
12      3003a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 507507 205 44 40
13      3003d Dolbow, Vinnie V FRE Fremont 504504 196 44 36
14      5001c Leonhardt, Brody D GOS Goshen 491491 187 47 46
15      5001d Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 490490 201 41 28
16      5003b Camphouse, McKinzey W UNT Uinta 446446 140 44 39
17      5002a Roberts, Bransyn J NAT Natrona 436436 129 41 50
18      3004a Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 417417 128 41 36
19      5002b Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 413413 99 38 47
20      5004d Jacobson, Macy FRE Fremont 410410 142 41 39
21      5003c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 396396 145 41 33
22      5003a Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 393393 117 44 24
23      3003c McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 390390 124 38 28



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] JA Award 011  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID Line 8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins3 Beef Short Loins
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Short Loins
4 Pork Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Boston Butts

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6002c Lupher, Madison L UNT Uinta 279279 131 38 40
2      3001c Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 274274 248 35 46
3      6001b Schmick, Kaci L GOS Goshen 274274 243 44 46
4      3005d Sweep, Caden M UNT Uinta 254254 150 41 36
5      6004a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 252252 119 44 39
6      6001a Chapman, Jacob N GOS Goshen 249249 126 44 40
7      3004d Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 248248 116 47 36
8      6004c Largent, Dakota R UNT Uinta 239239 50 41 40
9      6003d Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 233233 131 44 40

10      6002d Micheli, Connor A UNT Uinta 226226 147 35 36
11      6004b Camphouse, Colter W UNT Uinta 214214 114 35 39
12      6004d Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 188188 133 41 39
13      3005a Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 156156 66 38 25



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] JA Award 012  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins7 Retail ID Line 3 Beef Short Loins

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004d Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 4747 116 36 0
2      6001b Schmick, Kaci L GOS Goshen 4444 243 46 0
3      6003d Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 4444 131 40 0
4      6001a Chapman, Jacob N GOS Goshen 4444 126 40 0
5      6004a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 4444 119 39 0
6      3005d Sweep, Caden M UNT Uinta 4141 150 36 0
7      6004d Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 4141 133 39 0
8      6004c Largent, Dakota R UNT Uinta 4141 50 40 0
9      6002c Lupher, Madison L UNT Uinta 3838 131 40 0

10      3005a Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 3838 66 25 0
11      3001c Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 3535 248 46 0
12      6002d Micheli, Connor A UNT Uinta 3535 147 36 0
13      6004b Camphouse, Colter W UNT Uinta 3535 114 39 0



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] JA Award 013  High Junior Retail ID  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Retail ID Line 8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins3 Beef Short Loins

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001c Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 248248 35 46 0
2      6001b Schmick, Kaci L GOS Goshen 243243 44 46 0
3      3005d Sweep, Caden M UNT Uinta 150150 41 36 0
4      6002d Micheli, Connor A UNT Uinta 147147 35 36 0
5      6004d Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 133133 41 39 0
6      6003d Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 131131 44 40 0
7      6002c Lupher, Madison L UNT Uinta 131131 38 40 0
8      6001a Chapman, Jacob N GOS Goshen 126126 44 40 0
9      6004a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 119119 44 39 0

10      3004d Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 116116 47 36 0
11      6004b Camphouse, Colter W UNT Uinta 114114 35 39 0
12      3005a Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 6666 38 25 0
13      6004c Largent, Dakota R UNT Uinta 5050 41 40 0



Contest MT041212 [2012 State Meats Judging Contest] JA Award 014  High Junior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID Line 8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins3 Beef Short Loins
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Short Loins
4 Pork Carcasses
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Boston Butts
7 Retail ID Line
8 Jr/Int Questions Beef Short Loins

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6001b Schmick, Kaci L GOS Goshen 561561 243 44 46
2      3001c Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 557557 248 35 46
3      6002c Lupher, Madison L UNT Uinta 448448 131 38 40
4      3005d Sweep, Caden M UNT Uinta 445445 150 41 36
5      6001a Chapman, Jacob N GOS Goshen 419419 126 44 40
6      6004a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 415415 119 44 39
7      3004d Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 411411 116 47 36
8      6002d Micheli, Connor A UNT Uinta 408408 147 35 36
9      6003d Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 408408 131 44 40

10      6004b Camphouse, Colter W UNT Uinta 363363 114 35 39
11      6004d Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 362362 133 41 39
12      6004c Largent, Dakota R UNT Uinta 330330 50 41 40
13      3005a Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 260260 66 38 25


